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Topic Description Results Comparison
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School Climate

Your average

80%
364 responses

District average: 77% Washington Elementary School
District



School Safety

Your average

80%
364 responses

District average: 70% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 93%

Q.1: Students in my school can disagree with each
other without using physical contact.

Strongly Agree 37% 132

Agree 39% 140

Disagree 4% 13

Strongly Disagree 3% 9

Somewhat Agree 19% 67

Favorable: 65%
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Self-Management

Your average

75%
364 responses

District average: 70% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 63poR䀀
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Social Awareness

Your average

83%
364 responses

District average: 79% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 88%

Q.1: How well do you understand other people's
thoughts and ideas?

Extremely Well 15% 55

Very Well 47% 169

Slightly Well 8% 30

Not At All Well 0% 1

Somewhat Well 30% 108

Favorable: 94%

Q.2: How much do you care about other people's
feelings?

Care a Tremendous
Amount

39% 140

Care Quite a Bit 46% 165

Care a Little Bit 4% 15

Do Not Care At all 1% 5

Care Somewhat 10% 37

Favorable: 78%

Q.3: How well do you get along with students you
don't know?

Get Along Extremely
Well

11% 39
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